Position

Mid-Level Provider Np
Mid-Level Provider Np
Mid-Level Provider Np

Rhc Care Coordinator Il
Registered Dietician
Mid-Level Provider Np Per
Diem

Mid-Level Provider Pa

Rhc Clinic Manager

Rn Clinic

Patient Access Manager
Patient Access Supervisor

Lvn Clinic

Lvn Clinic

Lvn Clinic

Lvn Clinic

Lvn Clinic

Lvn Clinic

Outpatient Specialist

Patient Access Representative
Referral Specialist

Patient Access Representative
Referral Specialist

Outpatient Specialist

Rhc Scheduler

Lic Clinical Social Worker-Pd
Patient Access Representative
Patient Access Representative
Nursing Assistant

Telemedicine Site Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department Total Wages

Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc

Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc

$110,091
$108,873
$106,447
$92,393
$84,094
$83,561

$78,725
$75.258
$75,220
$72,389
$52,695
$52,191
$50,845
$49,329
$49,182
$46,993
$45,187
$38,701
$38,533
$37,998
$37,667
$36,836
$36,451
$36,373
$35.444
$35,365
$35.339
$34,348
$33,427

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,191
$11,142
$1,159
$21,643
$21,591
$0

$10,289
$15,642
$15,646
$10,097
$9,529
$9,521
$9,480
$14,898
$9,429
$9,371
$12,421
$1,111
$9,121
$10,544
$1,082
$9,785
$9,060
$1,040
$0
$9,038
$9,028
$8,974
$14,440



Nursing Assistant

Outpatient Specialist

Patient Access Representative
Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Patient Access Representative
Patient Access Representative
Nursing Assistant

Patient Access Representative
Referral & Auth Specialist

Lvn Clinic

Rhc Scheduler

Mid-Level Provider Np Per
Diem

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Courier

Rhc Scheduler

Lvn Clinic

Lvn Clinic

Patient Access Representative
Mid-Level Provider Np Per
Diem

Nursing Assistant

Patient Access Representative
Rhc Scheduler

Lvn Clinic

Lvn Clinic

Nursing Assistant

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc

Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc

Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc
Clinic-Rhc

$33,330
$33,259
$32,912
$31,067
$29,732
$28,837
$27,285
$26,716
$24,929
$24,298
$22,742
$20,701
$18,302

$17,998
$17,691
$17,617
$17,003
$16,862
$16,315
$15,589
$14,110
$13,825
$13,287

$7,154

$6,511
$5,388
$2,851
$1,069
$1,042

$566

$8,973
$955
$946
$889
$853
$12,307
$12,578
$774
$8,281
$688
$4,129
$4,760
$0

$7,135
$0
$495
$0

$0

$0
$2,822
$0
$3,048
$2,432
$0

$0
$4,840
$0
$11
$0

$0



Nursing Assistant

Plumas Hospital District

Clinic-Rhc

$495

$0



